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A thin simple flat weave with tight fill. The Chadwell Wovenpanel®
is created from small flat wire creating a smooth and gentle.
A delicate and intricate design, ideal for the modern minimalist home. 
When viewed from the side the Chadwell appears to be an opaque 
panel but when viewed straight on you delight in the transparency
of the panel.

Available Finishes

Mesh Material

Mesh Shape

Mesh Size

Mesh Type

Usage

Flexibility

Fixing System

Product Code

Open Area %

Overall Height (mm)

Overall Length (mm)

Overall Width (mm)

Overall Weight (kg)

Applications

Stainless Steel, Mild Steel, Bronze, Brass

 Square

Fine

Woven Mesh

Interior/Exterior

Rigid

Custom

70.8907.SS

25.00

1.6

2400

1000

14.3

Facades, Cladding

Chadwell Stainless Steel

Antique
Brass
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Print Instructions for Accurate Scale
• Open with Adobe Acrobat Reader (not a web browser) • In print settings, select “Actual Size” (not “Fit” or “Shrink”)
• Use the correct paper size (A4) • Match the correct orientation (Portrait) • Verify printed scale using the red edges of this document


