



Chadwell Stainless Steel

A thin simple flat weave with tight fill. The Chadwell Wovenpanel® is created from small flat wire creating a smooth and gentle. A delicate and intricate design, ideal for the modern minimalist home. When viewed from the side the Chadwell appears to be an opaque panel but when viewed straight on you delight in the transparency of the panel.

Available Finishes









Antique Brass

Satin **Brass**

Dark Oxide

Stainless Steel

Mesh Material	Stainless Steel, Mild Steel, Bronze, Brass	Product Code	70.8907.SS
Mesh Shape	Square	Open Area %	25.00
Mesh Size	Fine	Overall Height (mm)	1.6
Mesh Type	Woven Mesh	Overall Length (mm)	2400
Usage	Interior/Exterior	Overall Width (mm)	1000
Flexibility	Rigid	Overall Weight (kg)	14.3
Fixing System	Custom	Applications	Facades, Cladding

Print Instructions for Accurate Scale

- Open with Adobe Acrobat Reader (not a web browser) In print settings, select "Actual Size" (not "Fit" or "Shrink")
 Use the correct paper size (A4) Match the correct orientation (Portrait) Verify printed scale using the red edges of this document

1800 WOVENPANEL wovenpanel.co.nz